Itinerary Name
Iconic Western Mediterranean
Italian Sojourn
Venice, Adriatic and Greece
Mediterranean Odyssey
Empires of the Mediterranean
Mediterranean's Iconic Shores
British Isles Explorer
Viking Homelands
Iconic Iceland, Greenland & Canada
Alaska & Inside Passage
Australia and New Zealand
South America and Chilean Fjords
Journey to Antiquities
Ancient Mediterranean Treasures
Mediterranean Antiquities
Iceland's Natural Beauty
Into the Midnight Sun
Iceland & Norway's Arctic Explorer
Iceland's Majestic Landscapes
Viking Shores & Fjords
Mediterranean & Italian Sojourn
Italy, Adriatic and Greece
Ancient Adriatic Treasures
Greek Odyssey
Malta, Morocco and Mediterranean
Ancient Mediterranean Antiquities
West Indies Explorer
Panama Canal and Central America
Classic Panama Canal Passage
Panama Canal and the Pacific Coast
Eastern Seaboard Explorer
Canada and New England Scenic Shores
Iceland, British Isles and Iberia
Trade Routes of Middle Ages
NEW! lIberia, France and England Explorer
NEW! Mediterranean and Adriatic Odyssey
Cities of Antiquities
NEW! Icons of the Mediterranean
NEW! Ancient Mediterranean Shores
NEW! Iberian and Mediterranean Odyssey
NEW! Mediterranean Discoveries
Iberian Explorer
Grand Australia Circumnavigation
NEW! Classic China Discovery
NEW! Jewels of Japan and China
NEW! Coastal Jewels of China
NEW! 2025 Best of China w/ Tibet
NEW! 2025 Wonders of China w/ Tibet
NEW! Gems of China and Japan w/ Tibet
NEW! Pearls of Japan and China
Komodo and the Australian Coast
Bangkok, Bali and Beyond
Southeast Asia and Hong Kong
Far Eastern Horizons
North Pacific Passage
NEW! North Pacific Crossing
NEW! Baltic Discovery
NEW! Scandinavian Discovery
NEW! Nordic Wonders
NEW! Icons of the Viking Age
NEW! Scenic Scandinavia and Baltic Jewels
NEW! Scandinavia and Baltic Capitals
NEW! British Isles and Ireland
NEW! Spain and Portugal Discovery
NEW! Amalfi Coast, Africa and Iberia
Grand Fjords and Iconic Viking Shores
Scandinavia and British Isles
Greenland, Iceland, Norway and Beyond
Baltic Jewels and the Midnight Sun
Viking Homelands and Majestic Iceland
British Isles and Iceland Explorer
Iconic Mediterranean Treasures
Mediterranean and Adriatic Sojourn
Antiquities of the Mediterranean
Adriatic and Mediterranean Sojourn
NEW! Iberia, Mediterranean and Aegean
NEW! Spain, Portugal and the Mediterranean
NEW! Iconic Western Europe
Iconic Adriatic Antiquities
NEW! Iberia and Mediterranean Antiquities
NEW! Gems of the Mediterranean
NEW! Jewels of the Mediterranean
Grand Pacific Explorer
Southeast Asia Horizons
Southeast Asia
South Pacific Sojourn
Australia, New Zealand and Indonesia
Far East and Alaska
Australia, Asia and Alaska
NEW! From the Caribbean to the Amazon
NEW! The Mediterranean and South Atlantic
Atlantic Crossing and Mediterranean
NEW! Mediterranean and Atlantic Crossing
NEW! Atlantic and Mediteranean Horizons
Mediterranean to Caribbean Sojourn
Southern Atlantic Crossing
West Indies to Iberia
Atlantic Crossing and Mediterranean
Atlantic Ocean Passage
Hawaiian Islands Sojourn
Amazon and Caribbean Adventure
NEW! Asia Isles and Coasts of Africa
NEW! Cape Town to London Passage

Itinerary
Barcelona to Rome
Rome to Venice
Venice to Athens
Barcelona to Venice
Venice to Piraeus
Barcelona to Istanbul
Bergen to London
Stockholm to Bergen
Reykjavik to NYC
Vancouver to Seward
Sydney to Auckland
Buenos Aires to Santiago
Rome to Athens
Istanbul to Athens
Athens to Barcelona
RT Reykjavik
Bergen to London
Bergen to Reykjavik
Bergen to Reykjavik
Amsterdam to Bergen
Barcelona to Venice
Athens to Rome
Venice to Istanbul
RT Athens
RT Barcelona
Istanbul to Rome
RT San Juan
RT FLL
FLL to Panama City
FLL to LAX
Montreal to NYC
Montreal to FLL
Reykjavik to Barcelona
Bergen to Barcelona
Lisbon to London
Rome to Athens
Rome to Athens
Barcelona to Athens
Barcelona to Rome
London to Venice
Rome to London
Barcelona to London
RT Sydney
Beijing to Hong Kong
Beijing to Tokyo
Beijing to Hong Kong
Hong Kong to Beijing
RT Beijing
Beijing to Tokyo
Tokyo to Beijing
Bali to Sydney
Bangkok to Bali
Bangkok to Hong Kong
Hong Kong to Tokyo
Tokyo to Vancouver
Tokyo to Vancouver
Stockholm to Copenhagen
Oslo to Stockholm
Bergen to Oslo
Bergen to Copenhagen
Bergen to Stockholm
Oslo to Copenhagen
London to Belfast
Lisbon to Barcelona
Rome to Barcelona
Amsterdam to NYC
London to Stockholm
Bergen to NYC
London to Stockholm
Stockholm to Reykjavik
Reykjavik to London
Istanbul to Barcelona
Athens to Barcelona
Venice to Barcelona
Rome to Istanbul
Lisbon to Istanbul
Lisbon to Rome
London to Barcelona
Venice to Rome
Lisbon to Athens
RT Barcelona
RT Rome
Auckland to Vancouver
Tokyo to Bangkok
Hong Kong to Bali
Bangkok to Sydney
Auckland to Bali
Hong Kong to Vancouver
Sydney to Vancouver
RT San Juan
Rome to Buenos Aires
FLL to Rome
Rome to San Juan
FLL to Rome
Rome to San Juan
Barcelona to Buenos Aires
San Juan to Barcelona

Barcelona to FLL

Barcelona to Fort Lauderdale

RT LAX
San Juan to Manaus
Singapore to Cape Town

Cape Town to London

Days

13
10
29
15
15
15
11
15
18

15

15
15
13

15
15
15
11
16
15
11
15
11
18
13
15
15
15
12
15
15
11
12
20
15

32
20
15
15
22
22
22
22
17
13
15
15
23
26

22
15
15
15

36
29
29
29
27
27
22
22
22
22
29
15
19
15
22
15
15
93
29
27
29
31
37
79
22
29
22
21
21
22
22
15
15
14
17
13
35
33

Months
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates
Select Dates

Select Dates

Free and reduced air on select dates and itineraries. Rates are per person. Limited inventory. May sell out.

Rates From
$2,599
$3,299
$3,299
$4,999
$3,999
$11,996
$6,599
$6,999
$7,999
$4,999
$5,999
$5,999
$2,599
$2,599
$4,998
$4,299
$6,299
$6,999
$6,499
$3,999
$6,098
$6,598
$5,898
$4,499
$7,499
$4,998
$3,299
$4,999
$2,999
$5,999
$5,999
$5,999
$5,999
$5,799
$4,999
$5,799
$4,999
$5,999
$4,599
$10,498
$4,898
$2,299
$13,999
$9,999
$6,999
$6,999
$11,999
$11,999
$11,999
$12,499
$6,999
$5,299
$5,999
$8,499
$6,999
$6,999
$4,499
$4,499
$4,499
$13,397
$8,998
$8,998
$7,499
$2,999
$2,999
$19,397
$14,398
$14,998
$15,998
$14,998
$14,798
$7,497
$9,497
$13,097
$9,097
$11,196
$5,798
$9,598
$9,198
$8,497
$8,898
$5,998
$44,394
$16,298
$11,998
$12,298
$14,998
$16,798
$35,595
$9,999
$9,598
$5,798
$7,298
$6,798
$7,598
$4,999
$3,299
$2,999
$2,999
$5,499
$4,799
$14,999
$12,999

Air From
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
FREE
Reduced
FREE
FREE
FREE
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced



