Itinerary Name	Itinerary	Days	Months	Rates From	Air From
Iconic Western Mediterranean	Barcelona to Rome	8	Select Dates	\$2,599	Reduced
Italian Sojourn	Rome to Venice	8	Select Dates	\$3,299	Reduced
Venice, Adriatic and Greece Mediterranean Odyssey	Venice to Athens Barcelona to Venice	8 13	Select Dates Select Dates	\$3,299 \$4,999	Reduced Reduced
Empires of the Mediterranean	Venice to Piraeus	10	Select Dates	\$3,999	Reduced
Mediterranean's Iconic Shores	Barcelona to Istanbul	29	Select Dates	\$11,996	Reduced
British Isles Explorer Viking Homelands	Bergen to London Stockholm to Bergen	15 15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$6,599 \$6,999	Reduced Reduced
Iconic Iceland, Greenland & Canada	Reykjavik to NYC	15	Select Dates	\$7,999	Reduced
Alaska & Inside Passage	Vancouver to Seward	11	Select Dates	\$4,999	Reduced
Australia and New Zealand	Sydney to Auckland	15	Select Dates	\$5,999	Reduced
South America and Chilean Fjords Journey to Antiquities	Buenos Aires to Santiago Rome to Athens	18	Select Dates Select Dates	\$5,999 \$2,599	Reduced Reduced
Ancient Mediterranean Treasures	Istanbul to Athens	8	Select Dates	\$2,599	Reduced
Mediterranean Antiquities	Athens to Barcelona	15	Select Dates	\$4,998	Reduced
Iceland's Natural Beauty	RT Reykjavík	8	Select Dates	\$4,299	Reduced
Into the Midnight Sun Iceland & Norway's Arctic Explorer	Bergen to London Bergen to Reykjavik	15 15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$6,299 \$6,999	Reduced Reduced
Iceland's Majestic Landscapes	Bergen to Reykjavík	13	Select Dates	\$6,499	Reduced
Viking Shores & Fjords	Amsterdam to Bergen	8	Select Dates	\$3,999	Reduced
Mediterranean & Italian Sojourn	Barcelona to Venice	15	Select Dates	\$6,098	Reduced
Italy, Adriatic and Greece Ancient Adriatic Treasures	Athens to Rome Venice to Istanbul	15 15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$6,598 \$5,898	Reduced Reduced
Greek Odyssey	RT Athens	11	Select Dates	\$4,499	Reduced
Malta, Morocco and Mediterranean	RT Barcelona	16	Select Dates	\$7,499	Reduced
Ancient Mediterranean Antiquities	Istanbul to Rome RT San Juan	15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$4,998	Reduced
West Indies Explorer Panama Canal and Central America	RT FLL	11 15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$3,299 \$4,999	Reduced FREE
Classic Panama Canal Passage	FLL to Panama City	11	Select Dates	\$2,999	Reduced
Panama Canal and the Pacific Coast	FLL to LAX	18	Select Dates	\$5,999	FREE
Eastern Seaboard Explorer Canada and New England Scenic Shores	Montreal to NYC Montreal to FLL	13 15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$5,999 \$5,999	FREE
Canada and New England Scenic Shores Iceland, British Isles and Iberia	Montreal to FLL Reykjavik to Barcelona	15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$5,999 \$5,999	Reduced
Trade Routes of Middle Ages	Bergen to Barcelona	15	Select Dates	\$5,799	Reduced
NEW! Iberia, France and England Explorer	Lisbon to London	12	Select Dates	\$4,999	Reduced
NEW! Mediterranean and Adriatic Odyssey	Rome to Athens	15	Select Dates	\$5,799	Reduced
Cities of Antiquities NEW! Icons of the Mediterranean	Rome to Athens Barcelona to Athens	15 11	Select Dates Select Dates	\$4,999 \$5,999	Reduced Reduced
NEW! Ancient Mediterranean Shores	Barcelona to Rome	12	Select Dates	\$4,599	Reduced
NEW! Iberian and Mediterranean Odyssey	London to Venice	20	Select Dates	\$10,498	Reduced
NEW! Mediterranean Discoveries Iberian Explorer	Rome to London Barcelona to London	15 8	Select Dates Select Dates	\$4,898 \$2,299	Reduced Reduced
Grand Australia Circumnavigation	RT Sydney	32	Select Dates Select Dates	\$13,999	Reduced
NEW! Classic China Discovery	Beijing to Hong Kong	20	Select Dates	\$9,999	Reduced
NEW! Jewels of Japan and China	Beijing to Tokyo	15	Select Dates	\$6,999	Reduced
NEW! Coastal Jewels of China NEW! 2025 Best of China w/ Tibet	Beijing to Hong Kong Hong Kong to Beijing	15 22	Select Dates Select Dates	\$6,999 \$11,999	Reduced Reduced
NEW: 2025 Best of Clima w/ Tibet NEW: 2025 Wonders of China w/ Tibet	RT Beijing	22	Select Dates	\$11,999	Reduced
NEW! Gems of China and Japan w/ Tibet	Beijing to Tokyo	22	Select Dates	\$11,999	Reduced
NEW! Pearls of Japan and China	Tokyo to Beijing	22	Select Dates	\$12,499	Reduced
Komodo and the Australian Coast Bangkok, Bali and Beyond	Bali to Sydney Bangkok to Bali	17	Select Dates Select Dates	\$6,999 \$5,299	Reduced Reduced
Southeast Asia and Hong Kong	Bangkok to Hong Kong	15	Select Dates	\$5,999	Reduced
Far Eastern Horizons	Hong Kong to Tokyo	15	Select Dates	\$8,499	Reduced
North Pacific Passage	Tokyo to Vancouver	23	Select Dates	\$6,999	Reduced
NEW! North Pacific Crossing NEW! Baltic Discovery	Tokyo to Vancouver Stockholm to Copenhagen	26 8	Select Dates Select Dates	\$6,999 \$4,499	Reduced Reduced
NEW! Scandinavian Discovery	Oslo to Stockholm	8	Select Dates	\$4,499	Reduced
NEW! Nordic Wonders	Bergen to Oslo	8	Select Dates	\$4,499	Reduced
NEW! Icons of the Viking Age NEW! Scenic Scandinavia and Baltic Jewels	Bergen to Copenhagen Bergen to Stockholm	22 15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$13,397 \$8,998	Reduced Reduced
NEW! Scandinavia and Baltic Jewels NEW! Scandinavia and Baltic Capitals	Oslo to Copenhagen	15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$8,998	Reduced
NEW! British Isles and Ireland	London to Belfast	15	Select Dates	\$7,499	Reduced
NEW! Spain and Portugal Discovery	Lisbon to Barcelona	8	Select Dates	\$2,999	Reduced
NEW! Amalfi Coast, Africa and Iberia Grand Fjords and Iconic Viking Shores	Rome to Barcelona Amsterdam to NYC	36	Select Dates Select Dates	\$2,999 \$19,397	Reduced Reduced
Scandinavia and British Isles	London to Stockholm	29	Select Dates Select Dates	\$14,398	Reduced
Greenland, Iceland, Norway and Beyond	Bergen to NYC	29	Select Dates	\$14,998	Reduced
Baltic Jewels and the Midnight Sun	London to Stockholm	29	Select Dates	\$15,998	Reduced
Viking Homelands and Majestic Iceland British Isles and Iceland Explorer	Stockholm to Reykjavik Reykjavik to London	27	Select Dates Select Dates	\$14,998 \$14,798	Reduced Reduced
Iconic Mediterranean Treasures	Istanbul to Barcelona	27	Select Dates Select Dates	\$7,497	Reduced
Mediterranean and Adriatic Sojourn	Athens to Barcelona	22	Select Dates	\$9,497	Reduced
Antiquities of the Mediterranean	Venice to Barcelona	22	Select Dates	\$13,097	Reduced
Adriatic and Mediterranean Sojourn NEW! Iberia, Mediterranean and Aegean	Rome to Istanbul Lisbon to Istanbul	22	Select Dates Select Dates	\$9,097 \$11,196	Reduced Reduced
NEW! Spain, Portugal and the Mediterranean	Lisbon to Rome	15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$5,798	Reduced
NEW! Iconic Western Europe	London to Barcelona	19	Select Dates	\$9,598	Reduced
Iconic Adriatic Antiquities	Venice to Rome	15	Select Dates	\$9,198 \$8,497	Reduced
NEW! Iberia and Mediterranean Antiquities NEW! Gems of the Mediterranean	Lisbon to Athens RT Barcelona	22 15	Select Dates Select Dates	\$8,497 \$8,898	Reduced Reduced
NEW! Jewels of the Mediterranean	RT Rome	15	Select Dates	\$5,998	Reduced
Grand Pacific Explorer	Auckland to Vancouver	93	Select Dates	\$44,394	Reduced
Southeast Asia Horizons Southeast Asia	Tokyo to Bangkok	29 27	Select Dates Select Dates	\$16,298 \$11,998	Reduced Reduced
South Pacific Sojourn	Hong Kong to Bali Bangkok to Sydney	27	Select Dates Select Dates	\$11,998	Reduced
Australia, New Zealand and Indonesia	Auckland to Bali	31	Select Dates	\$14,998	Reduced
Far East and Alaska	Hong Kong to Vancouver	37	Select Dates	\$16,798	Reduced
Australia, Asia and Alaska NEW! From the Caribbean to the Amazon	Sydney to Vancouver RT San Juan	79	Select Dates Select Dates	\$35,595 \$9,999	Reduced Reduced
NEW! From the Caribbean to the Amazon NEW! The Mediterranean and South Atlantic	Rome to Buenos Aires	29	Select Dates Select Dates	\$9,598	Reduced
Atlantic Crossing and Mediterranean	FLL to Rome	22	Select Dates	\$5,798	Reduced
NEW! Mediterranean and Atlantic Crossing	Rome to San Juan	21	Select Dates	\$7,298	Reduced
NEW! Atlantic and Mediteranean Horizons Mediterranean to Caribbean Soiourn	FLL to Rome Rome to San Juan	21 22	Select Dates Select Dates	\$6,798 \$7,598	Reduced
Mediterranean to Caribbean Sojourn Southern Atlantic Crossing	Rome to San Juan Barcelona to Buenos Aires	22	Select Dates Select Dates	\$7,598	Reduced Reduced
West Indies to Iberia	San Juan to Barcelona	15	Select Dates	\$3,299	Reduced
Atlantic Crossing and Mediterranean	Barcelona to FLL	15	Select Dates	\$2,999	Reduced
Atlantic Ocean Passage	Barcelona to Fort Lauderdale	14	Select Dates	\$2,999 \$5.499	Reduced
Hawaiian Islands Sojourn Amazon and Caribbean Adventure	RT LAX San Juan to Manaus	17	Select Dates Select Dates	\$5,499 \$4,799	Reduced Reduced
NEW! Asia Isles and Coasts of Africa	Singapore to Cape Town	35	Select Dates	\$14,999	Reduced
NEW! Cape Town to London Passage	Cape Town to London	33	Select Dates	\$12,999	Reduced
Free and reduced air o	on select dates and itineraries. Rates are per pe	erson. Limited	inventory. May sell out.		